

by Ld. Registrar's order dated 1.2.2017.

Service of show cause notice is not complete on respondent Nos. 1 and 3.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 30th day of March, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kr., Adv.
Mr. E.C Agarwala, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

neeraj